
MORETON EQUESTRIAN CENTRE  - 30TH NOVEMBER 2019

Time Number Class HORSE School County Team
Team 
Name

8.45 99 1 TBC Gillingham Dorset T

8.48 97 1 Barney Gillingham Dorset T

8.50 98 1 Mr Pops Gillingham Dorset T

8.53 100 1 Peasedown Monet Gillingham Dorset T

8.55 95 1 Chiddock Time Zone
Emmanuel 

Middle Dorset I

8.58 167 1 Mustard Port Regis Dorset T

9.00 168 1 Gypsy Port Regis Dorset T

9.03 169 1 Dandy Port Regis Dorset T

9.05 197 1 MB Symondsbury Dorset I

9.08 196 1 Jingle Bell Symondsbury Dorset I

9.10 162 1 May Millfield Somerset I

9.13 159 1 Roo Millfield Somerset T Red

9.15 160 1 Ginge Millfield Somerset T Red

9.18 163 1 Poppy Millfield Somerset T Red

9.20 156 1 June Millfield Somerset T Red

Please present passport for vaccination checking at 
Secretary's on arrival

Class 1 - Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual

Course Walk before 8.45

NSEA Eventers Challenge 



9.33 180 1 Flurry Sidcot School Avon I

9.36 170 1 Grangepark Sioux Priestlands Hants T

9.38 171 1 Taynton's Little Star Priestlands Hants T

9.41 175 1 Ardimersay Clara Priestlands Hants T

9.43 151 1 Billy Bangher Millfield Somerset T Blue

9.46 154 1 Teddy Ruckspin Millfield Somerset T Blue

9.48 155 1
Blaencandid 
Highwayman Millfield Somerset T Blue

9.51 158 1
Aquilla's Secret 
Surprise Millfield Somerset T Blue

9.53 186 1 Monbeggar Jude St John's Wilts T

9.56 189 1 Kazaan St John's Wilts T

9.58 190 1 Quansboro Billy St John's Wilts T

10.01 191 1 Mango St John's Wilts T

10.03 92 1
Glasshouse Misty 
View

Allenbourne 
Middle Dorset I

10.06 128 1 Storm Knighton House Dorset I

10.08 195 1 Weetabix Symondsbury Dorset I

10.11 131 1 Polly Leweston Dorset T

10.13 133 1 Tarmon Finbar Leweston Dorset T

10.16 144 1 Misty Leweston Dorset T

10.18 177 1 Tudor Sunny Bill
with Upper 

Chine IOW I

Course Walk 9.23 -9.33

Class 2 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual



10.40 163 2 Poppy Millfield Somerset T Green

10.43 156 2 June Millfield Somerset T Green

10.45 153 2 Banagher Steel Millfield Somerset T Green

10.48 154 2 Teddy Ruckspin Millfield Somerset T Green

10.50 180 2 Flurry Sidcot School Avon T

10.53 178 2 Florence Joanna Sidcot School Avon T

10.55 179 2 Mr Smartie Pants Sidcot School Avon T

10.58 181 2 October Sidcot School Avon T

11.00 171 2 Taynton's Little Star Priestlands Hants T

11.03 175 2 Ardimersay Clara Priestlands Hants T

11.05 173 2 Romeo Priestlands Hants T

11.08 174 2 Ace Silver Shadow Priestlands Hants T

11.10 186 2 Monbeggar Jude St John's Wilts T Blue

11.13 189 2 Kazaan St John's Wilts T Blue

11.15 190 2 Quansboro Billy St John's Wilts T Blue

11.18 191 2 Mango St John's Wilts T Blue

11.20 92 2
Glasshouse Misty 
View

Allenbourne 
Middle Dorset I

11.23 141 2 Disadorna Leweston Dorset I

11.25 155 2
Blaencandid 
Highwayman Millfield Somerset T White

11.28 158 2
Aquilla's Secret 
Surprise Millfield Somerset T White

11.30 161 2 Ech Na Slibah Millfield Somerset T White

Course Walk 10.30 - 10.40



11.33 157 2 Hero Millfield Somerset T White

11.45 134 2 Weetabix Leweston Dorset T Navy

11.48 133 2 Tarmon Finbar Leweston Dorset T Navy

11.50 144 2 Misty Leweston Dorset T Navy

11.53 137 2 Rocky Leweston Dorset T Navy

11.55 177 2 Tudor Sunny Bill
with Upper 

Chine IOW I

11.58 96 2 Yabbadabbadoo Gillingham Dorset I

12.00 114 2 A Smart Lady
Maurward 

College Dorset I

12.03 125 2 Shuily Royale
Maurward 

College Dorset I

12.05 127 2 Beauty Knighton House Dorset I

12.08 131 2 Polly Leweston Dorset T Royal

12.10 129 2 Westcombe William Leweston Dorset T Royal

12.13 145 2 Courtenay Autumn Leweston Dorset T Royal

12.15 139 2 Craughwell Apache Leweston Dorset T Royal

12.18 182 2
Coolfin Mirah's 
Prince

South Wilts 
Grammar Wilts I

12.20 183 2 Indimoon St John's Wilts T Green

12.23 185 2 Clowboo Sam St John's Wilts T Green

12.25 188 2 Parc Valentine St John's Wilts T Green

12.28 93 2 Silver Justice
Bishops 

Wordsworth Wilts I

12.30 108 2 Cottage Pie Glenmoor Dorset I

12.33 199 2 Timber III
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

Course Walk 11.35 - 11.45



12.35 200 2 Zeus
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

12.38 7 2 Tweedledum
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

13.00 127 3 Beauty Knighton House Dorset I

13.03 161 3 Ech Na Slibah Millfield Somerset I

13.05 174 3 Ace Silver Shadow Priestlands Hants I

13.08 129 3 Westcombe William Leweston Dorset T Azure

13.10 136 3 Popcorn Leweston Dorset T Azure

13.13 137 3 Rocky Leweston Dorset T Azure

13.15 143 3 Ardfield Lightening Leweston Dorset T Azure

13.18 183 3 Indimoon St John's Wilts I

13.20 93 3 Silver Justice
Bishops 

Wordsworth Wilts I

13.23 108 3 Cottage Pie Glenmoor Dorset I

13.25 122 3 Imre Vera
Maurward 

College Dorset I

13.28 199 3 Timber III
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

13.30 200 3 Zeus
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

13.33 7 3 Tweedledum
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

13.35 6 3 Hoick Holloa
The Blandford 

School Dorset T

13.38 164 3 What Happened Milton Abbey Dorset T

Class 3 - Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual

Course Walk 12.50 - 13.00



13.40 165 3
Dunbeggan Silver 
Moon Milton Abbey Dorset T

13.43 166 3
Carra Patchy 
Princess Milton Abbey Dorset T

13.45 176 3 Fly In Johnny Queen Elizabeth Dorset I

13.48 192 3 Fast Fuse St Mary's Ascot Berks T

13.50 193 3 Ardeo Kato St Mary's Ascot Berks T

13.53 194 3 Cailins Black Rue St Mary's Ascot Berks T

13.55 185 3 Clowboo Sam St John's Wilts T Red

13.58 188 3 Parc Valentine St John's Wilts T Red

14.00 187 3 My Galway Man St John's Wilts T Red

14.03 184 3 Classic Mystical Star St John's Wilts T Red

14.05 130 3 Smurf N Turf Leweston Dorset I

14.08 145 3 Courtenay Autumn Leweston Dorset T Aqua

14.10 135 3 Lulu's Crumble Leweston Dorset T Aqua

14.13 132 3 Heights Of Arran Leweston Dorset T Aqua

14.15 142 3 Carrabawn Ruby Leweston Dorset T Aqua

14.18 113 3 Bonnie Too Godolphin Wilts I

14.20 94 3 Back To Gizmo Embley School Hants I

14.23 172 3 Blackwood Fred Priestlands Hants I

14.25 198 3 Woodend Picasso Talbot Heath Dorset I

Course Walk 14.35 - 14.45

Class 4 - 1m-1.05m Open Team & Individual



14.45 8 4 Old Boy Ted
The Blandford 

School Dorset I

14.48 136 4 Popcorn Leweston Dorset T Cobalt

14.50 143 4 Ardfield Lightening Leweston Dorset T Cobalt

14.53 130 4 Smurf N Turf Leweston Dorset T Cobalt

14.55 132 4 Heights Of Arran Leweston Dorset T Cobalt

14.58 124 4 Honnipon
Maurward 

College Dorset I

15.00 176 4 Fly In Johnny Queen Elizabeth Dorset I

15.03 192 4 Fast Fuse St Mary's Ascot Berks T

15.05 193 4 Ardeo Kato St Mary's Ascot Berks T

15.08 194 4 Cailins Black Rue St Mary's Ascot Berks T

15.10 187 4 My Galway Man St John's Wilts I

15.13 184 4 Classic Mystical Star St John's Wilts I

15.15 113 4 Bonnie Too Godolphin Wilts I

15.18 94 4 Back To Gizmo Embley School Hants I

15.20 172 4 Blackwood Fred Priestlands Hants I

15.23 149 4 Charlie Fox Leweston Dorset T Indigo

15.25 150 4 Robin Leweston Dorset T Indigo

15.28 148 4 GRC Clover Leweston Dorset T Indigo

15.30 135 4 Lulu's Crumble Leweston Dorset T Indigo

15.33 9 4 Bannerfarm Joey
The Blandford 

School Dorset I


